Competéncia: 08/2020

Matricula

0000230-5-01
0000221-6-01
0000229-1-01
0000126-0-01
0000237-2-01
0000233-0-01
0000045-0-01
0000041-8-01
0000042-6-01
0000143-0-01
0000054-0-01
0000238-0-01
0000110-4-01
0000236-4-01
0000142-2-01
0000219-4-02
0000037-0-01
0000226-7-01
0000092-2-01
0000092-2-02
0000228-3-01
0000046-9-01
0000059-0-02
0000059-0-01
0000231-3-02
0000040-0-01
0000146-5-01
0000108-2-01
0000235-6-01
0000223-2-01
0000043-4-01
0000115-5-03
0000224-0-02
0000144-9-03
0000047-7-01
0000232-1-01
0000239-9-01
0000111-2-01
0000222-4-01
0000216-0-01
0000147-3-01
0000134-1-02

Nome Pessoa Sigla UO
ADA P. HOFFMANN DIRNEG
ADEMAR DUTRA PRES
ADY E. N. NETO SCPAR LAGUNA
BRUNA EVA MORAIS DOS ANJOS  PRES
CARLOS A. CRISPIM CONSELHO ADM
CARLOS E. P. DE B. PORTAO PRES
CLEVERTON ELIAS VIEIRA COORDJUR

CYNTHIA SCARDUELLI AMBROGINI COORDJUR

DANIEL GERALDO GEBLER COORDJUR
DESIREE P. GINAR DIRFIN

DIEGO DA ROCHA PIAZZA COORDADM
DIOGO DE O. GOMES DIRADM
EDUARDO ARTUR CUNHA DIRTEC

ENIO A. PARMEGGIANI CONSELHO ADM
FABIANO RAMALHO PRES
FERNANDO S. VECHI SCPAR LAGUNA
GEANCARLO STEIN COORDADM
GIGLIONE EDITE ZANELA MAIA CONSELHO FIS
GISELE DE FARIA DIRADM

GISELE DE FARIA CONSELHO ADM
GISELLE B. DE ARAUJO DIRJUR

GUILHERME CUSTODIO DE MEDEIR COORDTEC

GUILHERME PEREIRA OLIVEIRA CONSELHO ADM
GUILHERME PEREIRA OLIVEIRA COORDJUR
HEITOR D. SANTOS SCPAR LAGUNA
JEFERSON MACHADO COORDFIN
JOEL ALVES PRES
JUCEMAR FERNANDES DA SILVA  DIRFIN
LEO M. N. MEIRA CONSELHO ADM
LUIZ F. FERREIRA CONSELHO FIS
LUIZA LOPES PEDRO COORDADM
MARCELA DOS SANTOS FELICIO  COORDJUR
MARCIO FERREIRA CONSELHO ADM
MARCOS DE S. SABINO GABPRES
MAURICIO EUCLIDES DE MELO COORDTEC
PAOLA COLOMBI PRES
PAULO G. C. CUNHA PRES
PAULO ROBERTO RAMOS DIRTEC
RAFAEL LIMA PALMARES DIRPLAN
RAMIRO Z. DA SILVA PRES
RICARDO ELOI ESPINDOLA PRES
RICARDO MORITZ PRES

TOTAL

Total de servidores geral: 42
Total Liquido geral: R$ 277.740,29

Tipo da folha: NORMAL

Data Admissao

01/11/2019
07/01/2019
01/10/2019
05/02/2016
01/08/2020
02/03/2020
01/10/2008
01/08/2008
01/08/2008
21/01/2019
02/03/2009
21/08/2020
13/08/2012
08/07/2020
03/01/2019
01/10/2019
01/04/2008
02/05/2019
02/05/2011
31/07/2020
09/09/2019
06/10/2008
28/06/2018
02/07/2009
05/08/2020
28/04/2008
03/01/2019
09/02/2012
04/05/2020
02/05/2019
01/09/2008
11/03/2019
01/08/2020
23/04/2020
07/10/2008
02/03/2020
24/08/2020
03/12/2012
28/01/2019
18/02/2019
03/01/2019
02/03/2020

Data
Término

31/07/2020

31/07/2020

31/07/2020

31/07/2020

Proventos

3.342,28
7.137,29
6.684,59
8.667,63
2.730,54
2.642,46
18.880,13
12.127,37
24.187,52
7.367,63
6.268,23
2.701,46
14.917,74
19.428,14
11.333,08
9.750,92
9.952,07
2.642,46
10.528,48
2.730,54
7.730,43
16.002,32
2.642,46
18.466,53
4.971,01
19.428,14
11.333,08
10.162,92
2.642,46
2.642,46
3.042,50
8.570,88
2.642,46
13.382,43
19.660,18
2.642,46
5.180,84
19.312,06
4.533,22
13.382,43
11.333,08
2.642,46
386.367,37

Verbas
Indenizatorias

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
1.102,89
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
1.054,62
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
1.605,78
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
802,89
0,00
0,00
4.566,18
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Folha: 1

Descontos

424,36
602,71
1.485,89
2.031,22
61,99
324,25
8.841,80
2.983,65
10.539,75
1.673,72
1.319,25
287,17
3.750,00
4.960,93
2.733,79
2.329,13
2.332,31
58,77
2.490,82
750,90
1.773,49
3.891,85
726,68
4.673,78
912,37
4.833,95
2.733,79
2.338,15
324,25
55,38
350,60
2.004,62
55,38
3.327,79
4.949,90
55,38
971,22
4.958,44
383,84
3.327,79
2.733,79
55,38
95.420,23

Liquido

R$ 2.917,92

A8 6504581

R$ 5.198,70

RS 606,41 [

R$ 2.668,55

RS 218,21 [

R$ 10.038,33

A8 9.143,72 [

R$ 13.647,77

A8 566991 [

R$ 4.948,98

RS 2.414.20 [

R$ 11.167,74

RS 1445721 [

R$ 8.599,29

RS 8,524,681

R$ 7.619,76

RS 256,69 1

R$ 8.037,66

RS 1,979,641

R$ 7.011,56

RS 12,110,471

R$ 1.915,78

RS 1879275

R$ 4.058,64

RS 1459419 [

R$ 8.599,29

RS 7.824.77 [

R$ 2.318,21

RS 256708

R$ 2.691,90

RS 656626 1

R$ 2.587,08

RS 10.054,64 [

R$ 16.316,06

R 2.567,08 1

R$ 4.209,62

RS 143662 [

R$ 4.149,38

RS 10.857,59 [

R$ 8.599,29

R 2,567,081

295.513,32
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